134
59

131
82

163
117
115
119
161
157
145
140
125
123
172
95

247
208
181
228
235
229
242
232
237
192
245
215
239
176
190
198
261
250
255
256
251
252
259
258
144
271
378
442
86

347
214
169
326

ISPARTA AKSU 79 SOSYAL KONUT PROJESI HAK SAHIBI BELIRLEME KURA GEKILISI

Banka No
2026000002655570
2026000002061943
2026000002508203
2026000000371731
2026000002225891
202500347000037
2026000002011645
2026000000017128
2026000001935827
2026000000581427
2026000002450780
2026000001720840
2026000001689703
2026000001760745
2026000002399491
2026000002336547
2026000002210110
2026000002137703
2026000001857277
2026000001831264
2026000002608316
2026000001115135
2026000002611087
2026000001268501
202500347000034
2026000001980308
2026000002137707
2026000001992042
2026000002544519
2026000002045368
2026000002172129
2026000000222366
2026000002580294
2026000001738140
2026000002228633
202500347000017
2026000000017130
2026000000788988
2026000002580296
202500347000014
2026000001760747
2026000002074382
202500347000044
2026000000788949
2026000002351351
2026000002137720
2026000002180834
202500347000038
2026000001605532
2026000002283550
2026000000788945
2026000001064242
2026000001689708
2026000002565600
2026000000788943

Basvuru Tiirii
Sehit Ailesi

Sehit Ailesi

Engelli

Engelli

Engelli

Engelli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Emekli

Diger

Diger

Diger

Emekli

Diger

Geng

Emekli

Diger

G****
R******
S*****
C****
B*****
S*****
G*******
S****
H****
A**
R******
Y****
H********
G****
A**

H****
C*****
E****
hﬂ***
F******
M****** C*****
Z*****
Y****** H****
hﬂ******
A**E***
K******
C****
F*****
hﬂ*******
hﬂ******
H**** N**
S***

A** M****
M*****
M*****
hﬂ******
A****
A***** N**
M*****
S*****
A******
A***
E******
S*****
S****
O***

N***

E***
A******
S*******
A***
K****** G**
M***** c**
D***

E****

C****
VALELES
VAL ELELELE:
VALELES

[k Kk ko
VALELES
0***
Ak Rk K
AX*E*
GX*HEKEK
Q2 H ok %
[GREELELE
G kK ko %
C********
Dk kK ok
P KRRk ok
VAL

D ko ok ko ok
0******
Gkkk ok
Gk ko ok
Tk k*
0***

E***
Ak E K
S****

[ ok ok ok ko
VALELES
D***k*

E %k ko ok ok
A XA
VALELES
Tk kkok
V] % %
0******
DREEELE

A XA

Dk k*
VAL ELELELE:
U***

A KRk Rk K
C********
VAL ELES
C******

A KRRk Kok %
[GREELELE
[k Kk ko

D ok ko ko ok
U****
U***

[k Kk ko
GX**E*

Q% Kk ko
S****

A****

2066*******
2703*******
2995*******
4875*******
2783*******
2698*******
2513*******
2262*******
4157*******
3577*******
4031*******
1218*******
3646*******
2595*******
2824*******
1604*******
5455*******
4953*******
2906*******
4058*******
1345*******
1796*******
1767*******
2221*******
1035*******
2254*******
1015*******
1379*******
1040*******
1016*******
2272*******
2120*******
2348*******
2358*******
3769*******
4990*******
2292*******
1046*******
5263*******
4495*******
4147*******
3460*******
3499*******
2086*******
3735*******
3515*******
4168*******
4968*******
2244*******
4396*******
5002*******
2678*******
2260*******
4034*******
5011*******

Durum CekilisSiraNo

Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil

O 0N O U WN

U oo b BB DES DD PP DBEBWWWWWWWWWWNDNNNNNDNBNNMNNNRRRRRRRRRR
U W NEFEP O OVUOWOWNOOUVLPDAWNRERPOOOOONOOUIEAEWNEREROUOOLONOUPAEWNEREOOOWLONOOLIEAWNERELRO



341
433
76

329
155
122
216
194
421
244
138
136
167
287
364
425
97

150
453
296
36

105
99

381

2026000000789008
2026000002196627
2026000000477149
2026000000788963
2026000002315979
2026000001831260
2026000001738142
2026000000477148
2026000002082440
2026000002568471
2026000002071361
2026000002061565
2026000002538291
202500347000071

2026000001268505
2026000002137705
2026000001115139
2026000002279715
2026000002315975
2026000000145843
202500347000010

2026000001219571
2026000001115147
2026000001605554

Diger
Diger
Emekli
Diger
Emekli
Emekli
Geng
Geng
Diger
Geng
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Diger
Diger
Diger
Emekli
Emekli
Diger
Diger
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Diger

SR L
O***
VEEEEEE
Ro* %k o ok ok
A**
Gk ks sk k%
Dk Kk
i***
D% *

R ELNTEEEE
i*****
Ak ER*
TEEE L
Q¥ *k*
7%k kKK
VR
GH****
$*******
& ook ok
ok ok

Ro% % ok ok k ok
AFH*
ok ok

A***

Gk ok sk sk ke ok ok
[k % ok ek
C**
C****
Hxok

[k % ok ok ok ok
PRk
U***

Gk ko ok
Gk koK ok
Pk E R
Gk k sk sk ke k ok
[k o ok sk ok
Ckxokok
[k *
O******
Uk**
PR Rk ok
C****
Gk sk ok kk
Rk K
D****
C******

D******

1040*******
2413*******
2883*******
3781*******
4232*******
4699*******
1566*******
2214*******
4990*******
2245*******
2470*******
2843*******
3705*******
3399*******
1555*******
2346*******
4510*******
2195*******
4860*******
4922*******
4907*******
1492*******
2989*******
2884*******

Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79



